Kasalar

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

Uriin

VS114F 500W (PEAK) KASA

TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA

TA-K61 550W KASA

FSP VG3400S 650 80+ PSU ATX3.0 KASA

TA-K61 750W KASA

VG3400S 750W GEN5 80+ PSU ATX3.0 KASA

VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG4202FL 750W GEN5&ATX3.0 PSU SIYAH KASA

VG4202FLA 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

63,80

67,65

74,80

84,70

106,15

119,90

123,20

128,37

133,10

134,20

152,90

160,05

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VS115F 300W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VS121S 300W ATX KASA

VS115F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

CIO TML117 400W MICRO ATX KASA

VS115F 400w MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

VS115F 550W ATX KASA

VS114F 550W MIDI TOWER KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

35,20

38,72

41,80

41,80

42,90

42,90

42,90

43,12

44,55

46,20

47,30

56,10

57,20

57,42

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

TA-K61

TA-K62

VS116F

TA-K61

TA-K61

TA-K61

TA-K62

TA-K61

400w

KASA

300W

350w

500W

450w

650W

650W

KASA

SIYAH 500W (PEAK)

MIDI TOWER KASA

KASA

KASA

KASA

KASA SIYAH

KASA

VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

TA-K62 750W KASA SIYAH

VG4202FLA 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VG4202FL 850W GEN5S&ATX3.0 PSU SIYAH KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

60,50

65,89

66,00

70,95

75,90

75,90

79,20

81,95

90,20

106,70

141,90

150,70

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



